
ALTERNATE BID 1 ALTERNATE BID 2

MHS Concrete Work WES flood and Gravel 

Academy Construction Inc. angelinka@academyconstruction.net

Advanced Air Duct Cleaning estimating@ductsnj.com

Apex Enterprises of Union Inc. / C.M.G 

Group Inc.
costas.apexent@gmail.com 2,389,485.00$              25,740.00$                   76,050.00$                   2,491,275.00$            

APS CONTRACTING, Inc Bidding@apscontracting.us

Beacon Electrical jason@beaconelectrical.net

Billy Contracting & Restoration Inc. Ivana@billycontracting.com 2,975,000.00$              70,246.00$                   31,360.00$                   3,076,606.00$            

Brahma Construction Corp. rthiel@brahmacorp.com

Brockwell & Carrington Contractors, Inc. npelenskij@brockwellcarrington.com

Catcord Construction Company, Inc. bzhang@catcord.com

Chet Rozmus crozmus@UANET.ORG

ConstructConnect Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com

Construction Information Systems luisd@cisleads.com

D&E Window and Door, LLC jackie@dewindowanddoor.com

Daskal LLC kate@daskalgc.com

Dogde Construction Network april.hamilton@construction.com

G Meyer Group tom.gmeyergroup@gmail.com

Grove Contracting LLC zlynch.grove@gmail.com 2,009,000.00$              65,000.00$                   500.00$                        2,074,500.00$            

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

New Security Vestibule @ Montville HS, William Mason ES, and Woodmont ES 

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2025-03-20 @ 1:30pm

PSA No.: 10216

EMAILBIDDER TOTAL BIDBASE BID



Mark Construction, Inc. bids@markconstr.com

N/A Irina@drillconstruction.com

Northeastern Interior Services LLC lea@northeasterninterior.com 

Pal-Pro Builders, LLC estimating@palprobuilders.com 2,370,000.00$              50,000.00$                   80,000.00$                   2,500,000.00$            

PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com

Salazar & Associates Inc Andre@salazar-associates.net 3,229,000.00$              221,000.00$                 24,000.00$                   3,474,000.00$            

Wallkill Group, Inc. kieran@wallkillgroup.com


